



Nutritional Facts

Serving Size 1/2 CUP (120 ML)
CONDENSED

Amount Per Serving

Calories 50 Calories from Fat 20

% Daily Value

Total Fat 2g **3%**

Saturated Fat 0.5g **3%**

Monounsaturated Fat 1g

Cholesterol 10mg **3%**

Sodium 410mg **17%**

Potassium 360mg **20%**

Total Carbohydrate 7g **2%**

Dietary Fiber 1g **4%**

Sugars 1g **2%**

Protein 2g **4%**

Vitamin A 20% Vitamin C 2%

Calcium % Iron %

Vitamin E 0% Thiamine 0%

Magnesium 0% Zinc 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However, because the data may change from time to time, this information may not always be identical to the Nutrition Facts table found on the labels of products.

Formula effective date: 11/13/2006

Information is true and accurate as of: 05/11/2016

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: CHICKEN STOCK, ENRICHED EGG NOODLES WITH ADDED CALCIUM (WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM CARBONATE*, EGG, EGG WHITE, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CHICKEN MEAT, CARROTS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: CHICKEN FAT, POTATO STARCH, SALT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, DEHYDRATED MECHANICALLY SEPARATED CHICKEN, FLAVORING (SESAME SEED OIL), LOWER SODIUM NATURAL SEA SALT, MALTODEXTRIN, MILK SOLIDS, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, DISODIUM INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, BETA CAROTENE FOR COLOR, NONFAT DRY MILK, SOY PROTEIN ISOLATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, ASCORBIC ACID TO PROTECT FLAVOR, BEEF EXTRACT, DEHYDRATED CHICKEN, ONION EXTRACT, GARLIC EXTRACT. *IN EXCESS OF STANDARD

Case Code
04142

Pack & Size
12/50 OZ.

A rich chicken stock with tender pasta, seasoned chicken and carrots.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Easy to prepare - just reconstitute with water
Versatile - use as-is, amped up or as an ingredient
Same great flavor as the Campbell's® condensed 50 oz can, but meets specific nutritional criteria

SERVING IDEAS

See brochure or website for recipes - featured recipe for this soup is Oriental Chicken Noodle soup.

PREPARATION

Dry storage, mix 1 can of soup with 1 can of water, heat stirring occasionally.

HANDLING

Promptly refrigerate unused portion in a separate container.

STORAGE

Shelf Life: 730

Storage Temperature: 70F

MORE

Easy to prepare - just reconstitute with water
Versatile - use as-is, amped up or as an ingredient
Same great flavor as the Campbell's® condensed 50 oz can, but meets specific nutritional criteria

PACKAGING DETAILS

Pack & Size: 12/50 OZ.	Case Weight: 42.99 LB	UPC: 51000041425
Cube: 0.918 FT	Case Size: 17IN x 12.875IN x 7.25IN (L x W x H)	SCC-14: 10051000041422

OTHER INFORMATION

For a list of products that can be used in Child Nutrition Programs and their Food Component Contributions, please visit www.campbellfoodservice.com/mealcontributions.

ALLERGENS

EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT